S.No

AW IN -

14

15

16
17

18

19
20

21

22

Year

2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

2023-24

2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

2023-24
2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

2023-24
2023-24

2023-24

2023-24
2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

date

24-08-23
11-9-23
21-9-23
23-9-23

26-9-23

30-11-23
1-12-23
2-12-23
9-12-23
15-12-23
21-12-23

21-12-23
21-12-23
21-12-23
21-12-23
22-12-23
24-1-24

15-02-
2024

28-2-24
14-3-24

14-3-24

6-4-24

2023-24

Activitites

Name of the activity

Induction programme
Bridge course pre test
Seminar

Quiz

Guest Lecture

Guest Lecture
Seminar

Seminar

Group discussion
National Webinar

Quiz
PPT
Quiz
Quiz(Extension)

Poster Presentation

National Mathematics

Seminar

Classes for intermediate
students

Science Exhibition

Poster presentation
Pl —Day

Group discussion

No. of students |Links

participated
100

61

40

40

50

45
38
40
40
300
48

48
25

40
45

20

150
48

80

45

view
view

view


https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742979913induction_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742979951bridge_course_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742980015seminar-1_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742980058quiz_1_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/174298010123-24_guest_lec_by_Srinivasulu_si..pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742980167guest_lect_pr_college_2023-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742980220seminar_2_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742980311seminar_3_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742980353group_disscion_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1740390160webinar_maths_2023_(1).pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742986620quiz_2_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742981026ppt_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742981136quiz_for_inter_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742981184quiz_ideal_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742981234poster_pr_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742981280national_mathematics_day_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742981355seminar_4_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742981315inter_classes_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742986081science_day_exhibhision_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742981469pi_day_poster_presentation_23-24.pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742981522Guest_lecture_2023-24_pi_day..pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/1742981592group_disscion_2_23-24.pdf

